Printing time:10:54
SATURDAY, 03.08.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111074/CFR | KLADNO VLTAVIN 2.30]3.70]2.5513.35|3.80|6.25|7.25[/2.901.30|1.80|1.85|2.70|2.45(1.57 |4.90[1.62|5.40|1.32|1.45[1.60|1.70
11:0011075CFR  |TALAVERA ALCORCON 5.504.001.50|7.75|2.15|16.0|3.40|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|7.25|7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.82 | 2.20 | 3.90 | 1.52
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |FOCSANI MUSCELUL 2.15/3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 | DUMBRAV. BUZAU 1.903.304.00)3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92|6.002.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
11:00] 4523 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. AFUMATI 1.65]3.50|5.30)2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.80
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. VOLUNTARI 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI UNIREA U. 1.673.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00]4.70 | 15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10]2.65| 12.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
11:00] 4527 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. CHINDL.T. 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.009.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
11:00| 8973 |[CFR  |SAN SEB. TORREJON 1.4014.30|7.00)2.00|11.0)3.00|28.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.25|1.67]1.57 |3.80]3.10|19.0|2.10|2.55]1.55|5.70
11:15| 3563 |CZE C |KRUMLOV BENESOV 4.60]3.60|1.70|6.75 | 2.55 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.55|1.85
11:15| 3564 |CZE C |METEORP. NERATOV. 5.40|4.00]1.55]8.00|2.25 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.52/1.82
11:15| 3565 |CZE C |CIDLIN.NB DOBROVICE 2.203.45|2.95(13.45/4.80 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.50|1.70
11:15| 3566 |CZE C |HREBEC STETI 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.50 | 7.75 2191160255 1.67(2.00
11:15| 3567 |CZE C |0.BREZOVA SOKOLOV 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.40 | 3.50 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.40|1.60
11:15| 3568 |CZE C |[SPA.SOB. HLUBOKA 1.62]3.90 | 4.80)2.40 | 7.00 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.48|1.65
11:15| 8605 |CZH3C|TRINEC FRIDEK M. 1.6214.004.40)2.35|6.25]3.70 | 10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.80 | 1.57 | 3.80 ] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
11:30| 3569 |CZE C |SL.ZATEC SLANY 14.08.00 | 1.13 4.701.15|1.40
11:30| 8737 |AUSPL |ADELAI.O. SOUTH AD. 1.58 14.40/4.20)12.20|5.7013.40|11.03.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.72|1.65]1.45|3.15|1.90|7.25|1.35|1.40]1.27 | 2.10
11:30/ 8972 |CFR  |SLOVAN U. BOHEM.M21 1.305.30|7.25]1.65|9.50]2.30 | 32.0]3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 ] 1.37 | 1.32]1.30 | 2.05]2.05|12.0/1.50 | 1.57 ] 1.15| 2.70
12:00111076/CFR  |VALLAD.II R.AVILA 1.85]3.70|3.40)2.80|5.30|5.109.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 |4.70|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
12:00[11077|CFR  |UTEBO TERUEL 2.50|3.60|2.40(4.10/3.80]8.00|7.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35[2.00/7.00)2.00|6.75]|1.75|2.20|2.40 | 2.35
12:00111078/CFR  |GIMNAS.S. MAJADAHO. 1.80]3.703.60)2.75|5.50 | 5.00 | 10.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77|5.10]2.30 |9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15]1.77 | 2.95
12:00/ 4823 |JPN 2 [YOKOHAMA JEF UNIT. 1.82]3.45/4.10)12.80|6.2515.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.75|2.15]1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.256
12:00| 8775 |AUNS |ST.GEOR. MARCONI 4.604.20|1.5816.50|2.25]13.03.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5] 1.55 | 3.50| 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
12:00/ 8965 |CFR  |BURGOS MALLORCA 3.15|3.70/1.95]5.10 | 3.05|9.00 | 5.80|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|5.20|4.302.15/9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90| 1.85] 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.05
12:15/8776 |AUNS |S.GE.CITY HILLS BR. 1.4214.50|5.90)1.90|8.00)2.75|18.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.62|1.50)1.42|2.85]|2.25|10.5|1.45]|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
12:30111079|CFR  |[FERREIRA LIMIANOS 1.0719.5020.0)1.25]28.011.70|65.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25|2.10)4.20|23.0|2.55|2.70]1.13 | 8.00
12:30/ 4679 |AUSC |PERTH GL. MELB.CITY 3.15|3.60|2.05|5.00|3.10|8.50 | 5.603.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]3.45|3.45|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 4.30| 1.35| 1.47 | 1.92 | 1.52
13:00111061|ELITP |YOKOH.M. NEWCASTLE 4.00/4.50|1.60)5.60/2.20111.0/3.40|4.10]1.15]1.42/1.60]|4.304.10|1.75|6.75]1.37 | 2.95]|1.22|1.25|1.82 | 1.22
13:00| 3473 |POL 3 |W.KRAKOW LKS L.II 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]1.45 | 4.10
13:00| 4261 |UKR C HIRNYK-S. Y.MARIUP. 4.10]3.35/1.85|7.00|2.95 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.98|2.60
13:00] 4642 |[SGP 1 |LION CITY DPMM 1.13]8.00|13.0)1.27 | 18.0 4.901.10|1.27 1.75/1.82
13:00| 4643 |[SGP 1 [TANJONG TAMPINES 9.00/6.75|1.20(12.01.40 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
13:00/4821 |JPN 2 |V VAREN MITO HOL. 1.523.906.00)2.209.50]3.30 | 19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.70 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.50 | 3.90
13:00|4824 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA  |FUJIEDA 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60|2.95[1.90 |6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.50
13:00/4825 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO TOCHIGI 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.72]|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
13:00]4826 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU KOFU 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
13:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |SENDAI SHIMIZU 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.25]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00[ 1.70 | 2.152.75 | 2.00
13:00|4828 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI  |OITATR. 1.9813.25|3.70)3.25|6.0016.00 | 10.5]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.65]1.95|6.25|2.70| 10.5|2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
13:00| 4829 |JPN 2 |EHIME TOKUSHIMA 3.703.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.85| 5.70 ] 1.82 | 2.35 3.20 | 2.00
13:00/4830 |JPN 2 |OKAYAMA M.YAMAG. 2.25|3.25|3.05(3.60/5.10]7.00|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.60|2.95[1.95|6.50]2.05|9.00]|1.80|2.30|2.25 | 2.80
13:00| 5491 [SW4V |QVIDING HUSQVARNA 12.05|3.80|2.90)3.10 | 4.505.60|8.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.50|2.20)1.62 |4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37|1.60]1.62 | 1.97
13:00/ 8974 |CFR  |VISSEL K. REIMS 2.60|3.60]2.30/4.10|3.50/8.00|6.75[1.91]1.70]2.702.50|3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.25[1.85|5.90|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
13:30| 3253 |DE 4V |SCHAL.II UERDINGEN 1.404.50 |6.25)1.87 |9.00|2.65|27.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47]1.402.80|2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]1.27 | 3.05
14:00111080|CFR  |SPARTA NAC BREDA 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.50|7.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.60|1.75/5.40|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.87 | 2.00
14:00/ 3031 DEU 2 |MAGDEBURG |ELVERSB. 2.00/3.50|3.7013.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.5[2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 2.95|2.401.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.85 | 2.75
14:00| 3032 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH NURNBERG 1.634.00|5.30)2.45|8.00|4.00{18.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|2.10|1.83]1.58|3.70|2.40|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.52|3.256
14:00| 3035 |DEU 2 HERTHA PADERBORN 12.20|3.60|3.15)3.40|5.00|6.00|9.00]2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.05|2.70|2.40)1.68 |4.10|1.83|7.00|1.40|1.60]1.67 | 2.10
14:00| 3036 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER JAHN REG. 1.5814.00|5.90]2.35/9.00]3.70 | 19.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.50 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 4.00]2.60 | 12.0| 1.73 | 2.05] 1.57 | 4.00
14:00| 3224 |D 4NE |BABELSB. BFC DYN. 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.30/3.50)8.50 | 7.001.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.50]1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.25
14:00) 4242 KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR ZHETYSU 1.82]3.30/4.40)2.95|7.25|15.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40)1.87 |6.00)2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.80
14:00] 4751 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG QINGD.H. 1.285.50 | 8.50 ) 1.63 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.04.00 | 1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67]1.35]1.30]1.30|2.00]2.35|13.0/1.52|1.60]1.15|3.15
14:00| 5435 |[SWE3 |TORNS FALKENB. 6.25/4.30|1.4219.00|1.97]125.0/2.90|1.98|1.65]2.65|2.45]|8.00|7.75|2.75/13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.772.10|4.10 | 1.45
14:00| 5464 |[SW4N |BERGNAS. KIRUNA FF 1.15]7.5011.0)1.40 | 16.0)1.90|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40|1.20)1.25|2.20)3.05|19.0|1.85]|2.00|1.15 | 4.70
14:00| 5465 [SW4N |OSTER.IFK SKELLEFT. 2.45|3.702.4513.70|3.70|7.25|7.25[2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05| 3.15| 2.65(1.72 | 5.50[1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.85 | 1.85
14:00| 5474 |[SW4N |STENUNGS. SAFFLE 1.634.30/4.00)2.30|5.60)3.60|10.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]1.47 |3.40)|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57|1.37 | 2.30
14:00| 5481 |[SW4N |VIGGBYH. FARSTA 1.7014.00 | 3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00|10.02.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.10|1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]1.52 | 2.50
14:00| 5497 |[SW4V |LINDOME JONSEREDS 1.4814.40|5.20]2.00 | 6.75]3.05|15.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.67 | 1.55]| 1.45|3.05]2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52 ] 1.27 | 2.55
14:00| 5531 |DAN 2 |ODENSE HVIDOVRE 1.75]3.50 4.50)2.707.00|4.50|11.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30)2.20|10.5|1.65|2.00]1.65|3.10
14:00| 8665 [NO4G5|FUNNEFOSS HODD Il 1.90 4.00|3.05)2.75 | 4.70 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
14:00/ 8738 [ELITP |TOTTENHAM |BAYERN 2.80]3.90/2.10/4.30|3.10|7.75|5.60/3.201.25]1.70|1.80|3.15|2.95[1.65|5.60[1.55|4.30|1.30|1.37[1.72 | 1.50
14:30| 2401 |[SCO1 |HEARTS RANGERS 5.60|3.90|1.628.50|2.40|18.0/3.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.00|6.75]2.60|11.0|1.60|3.90[1.60|1.973.50 | 1.55
14:30| 3225 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. CHEMIE L. 2.70/3.60|2.2514.30/3.50]8.00|6.501.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.301.92 16.50 ] 1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.30 | 1.95
14:30| 8666 INO4G5SKEDSMO TREFF 8.005.80|1.25[10.5|1.57 2.9011.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
14:35/4741 |CHN 1 [M.HAKKA TIANJ.JT 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60/3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35[1.92 |6.50]1.85|6.00]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.30 | 2.05
14:35/ 4742 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG SHAN.PORT 6.50 14.70|1.4019.50 | 1.85]30.02.60|4.00|1.20 | 1.58 |1.72|7.25|6.75]2.05|11.0]|1.35|2.35]|1.40 | 1.45]2.50 | 1.20
15:00111081|CFR  |MILLWALL SOUTHAMP. 2.95|3.702.05[4.70|3.20/9.00 | 5.801.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50(1.926.75[1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90|2.35 | 1.87
15:00111082/CFR  |AHLEN SONSBECK 1.80]3.90|3.45)12.70|5.10|4.508.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97]1.57 |4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40|1.62] 1.50 | 2.20
15:00{12131|SE4SG|SIMRISH. KRISTIAN. 4.40/4.10|1.6016.25/2.30]11.0/3.60|2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.70|5.00|2.15/9.50]1.55|3.501.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
15:00/ 3102 DEU 3 |DORTM.II UNTERHA. 2.00]3.40/3.5013.15|5.10|5.70 | 9.502.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35[1.75 | 5.30|2.10 | 7.75| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.82 | 2.70
15:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE HANOV.II 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80|5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00/ 3107 DEU 3 |RW ESSEN AACHEN 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.902.25]9.00]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.95
15:00| 3108 |DEU 3 |[SANDHA. OSNABRUCK |2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25/9.00]2.03|1.702.75|2.503.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70]1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.92|1.92 | 2.50
15:00/3109 DEU 3 |VERL WEHEN 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90]|1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
15:00| 3131 |DE 4B |TURKUCU AUGZBL.II 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10]2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20| 1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
15:00| 3132 |DE 4B [S.AUGSB. VILZING 3.00|3.702.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|14.10|3.45[1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
15:00| 3139 |DE 4B |G.FUER.II HANKOF .H. 1.48 14.4015.20]2.05|7.25|3.05|16.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
15:00/3163 |D 4SV |HOMBURG ST.KICKER 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.508.00 | 6.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.90]|1.57 | 1.87]2.20 | 1.95
15:00/ 3164 |D 4SV |VILINGEN E.TRIER 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]1.47 | 1.67]2.00 | 1.77
15:00| 3165 |D 4SV |HESEN K. FRAJB.II 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70]|1.62 | 2.00]|2.45 | 1.92
15:00/ 3166 |D 4SV |GOPPINGER HOFFEN.II 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
15:00| 3167 |D 4SV |STEINBACH FREIBERG 1.78 3.803.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40 | 2.00 ]| 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.55
15:00| 3168 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH FSV FRAN. 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
15:00/ 3196 |DE 4N |WERDER I NORDERST. 1.704.203.70|2.40 | 5.30|4.00|9.50|2.70 | 1.35/1.92 | 1.95]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52 |3.70| 1.95|7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.42 | 2.20
15:00| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. OBERHAUS. 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.825.90]|1.50 | 1.72]1.87 | 2.00
15:00| 3254 DE 4V |KOLN I PADERB.II 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.30|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
15:00| 3255 DE 4V |RODINGH. WIEDENBR. 1.63/3.904.40]|2.40|6.25[14.00|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.85]|1.62|4.10]2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.00|1.62 | 3.15
15:00| 3257 |DE 4V |[M'GLAD.II EINTR.H. 1.98 |3.70 1 3.05]3.00 | 4.80|5.40|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.55|2.20|1.65 |4.70| 1.82|6.75|1.50 | 1.72|1.67 | 2.20
15:00| 3258 |DE 4V |DUISBURG TURKSP.D. 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.95|1.75]|1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]|1.40 | 2.55
15:00| 3259 DE 4V |BOCHOLT FORTUN.K. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.92 6.50]1.62|1.97]1.92 | 2.40
15:00/4308 RUS 1 |AKRONT. DIN.MOSC. 4.10]3.70/1.85|6.00|2.80|11.04.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|5.10|4.90|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.65
15:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. CHAYKA P. 1.73/3.45]4.70]|2.75|8.00|5.00 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.40
15:00/4747 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT SHENZH.PC 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80| 1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.35
15:00/4748 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. CHANGCHUN 1.25/5.8019.00]1.62|15.0/2.15]40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.30]|1.30|2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]|1.18 | 3.99
15:00| 5461 |SW4N |LULEA IFK TEAM THO. 5.204.40/1.48|7.00|2.00|15.0|3.05|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.60]2.75|1.30
15:00| 5467 |SW4N |GOTNE BODENS 3.70 14.00|1.73]5.30 | 2.60]9.50 | 4.20]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.40 | 4.10|2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.99|1.45|1.72| 2.40 | 1.52
15:00| 5673 INOR3 |KJELSAS GRORUD 1.80|3.90|3.45]|2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
15:00/ 5851 |LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA |NEPTUNAS 4.404.10/1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0|3.602.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.00|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.50|1.52 | 1.87|2.80 | 1.47
15:00| 8659 [INO4G4[STABAE.II TRYGGIL. 3.4514.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
15:00| 8660 INO4G4/SURNADAL VERDAL 2.7513.80|2.15]|4.20|3.25 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
15:00| 8667 INO4G5/GJELLERA. LOK.OSLO 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.35 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37]1.60
15:00) 8742 [EST 2 |[ELVA LEV.T.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00|8743 [EST 2 |H.LAAGRI TALLINN 1.40|4.70|5.90]1.85|7.75 3.201.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
15:00/ 8766 DEN 3 |FREM SKIVE 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]| 1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
15:00/ 8767 DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. NAESTVED 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.30|1.92|6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
15:00| 8768 |DEN 4 |BRENSHEJ NAESBY 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30|1.55|1.80]|2.35 | 1.87
15:00| 8774 |DEN 3 |ARHUS FR. ISHOJ 1.45|4.2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42 | 3.90
15:00/ 8993 |ICFR  |SHEFF.W. LEGANES 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.30]9.00 | 6.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.50|3.60|2.00|7.25|1.87 |5.70]|1.67 | 2.10]2.55 | 1.97
15:30111083/CFR  |PETERBOR. NOTTS C. 1.60|4.304.20]12.25|5.80|3.50|11.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.90|1.70]|1.47 |3.30|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
15:30111084/CFR  |QUICK BO. AZ ALK.II 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40|8.00 | 5.902.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.97 | 1.72
15:30/ 3328 AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. LAFNITZ 1.65|3.60|5.1012.50|7.75|14.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
15:30/ 3464 |POL 2 |STALOW.W. KOTW.KOL. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.406.509.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.502.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.10
15:30| 3525 |CZE 1 |SLOVACKO BOHEM.05 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.25|9.00]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.95
15:30/ 4286 UKR 1 |VERES KARPATY 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
15:45| 3442 |POL 1 |KATOWICE RAKOW 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.50|2.75|16.0 | 5.101.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|7.00| 7.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40] 1.90 | 2.40 | 4.00 | 1.80
16:00/11085RU3G |META.LIP. VOLGA U. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.65
16:00111406/FIN 3 |KPV ATLANTIS 1.97 13.40|3.60]3.10|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.35]|1.75|5.30|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
16:00111407|FIN 3 |EPS VAAJAKOS. 1.53/4.00|5.60]2.20|8.50|3.35|17.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.97 | 1.67]|1.52 |3.45|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.35
16:00111409FIN 3 |ROPS PKKU 2.20|3.50|2.95|3.40|4.60|5.90|8.502.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.77 |6.00]| 1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.67 | 1.97
16:00| 3474 |POL 3 |BIELSK.B. POLON.B. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 |2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
16:00| 4241 |KAZ 1 |ATYRAU KYZYLORDA 1.85/3.35/4.10]12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
16:00/4331 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. ALANIA 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.70|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.309.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
16:00/4336 RUS 2 |URAL SOKOL S. 1.43/4.007.50]2.15/14.0|3.35|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.45|1.80]|1.62|4.10|3.40|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.65 | 6.50
16:00| 5406 |SWE 1 |VASTERAS AIK 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.20|4.30]8.00 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.70|3.20|1.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80]2.15 | 2.15
16:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |GAIS NORRKOP. 1.70|3.70 1 5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.02.19|1.60 | 2.552.45]|2.40 | 1.95]|1.65|4.20|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.40
16:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |DEGERFORS  |ODDEVOLD 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.40|10.5|1.88 | 2.35|1.97 | 3.25
16:00| 5674 NOR3 |TROMSDAL. STRINDHE. 1.335.00|7.00]1.72 | 10.0 3.201.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
16:00| 5852 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il MINIJA K. 3.45/3.80|1.82]5.20|2.75]9.00 | 4.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
16:00| 604 OIW |USAW JAPAN W 1.48 14.206.00]12.10/9.50|3.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.50
16:00| 8609 |MAL C |SELANGOR TERENGG. (2:3) 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
16:00/ 8611 |DEN 3 |THISTED MIDELFART 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|12.04.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.724.70]|1.75| 2.15]3.45 | 1.70
16:00| 8661 NO4G4/NARDO BYASEN 1.43|4.50|5.70]1.92 | 7.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.42|1.62
16:00| 8662 [NO4G4|LILLES.II MELHUS 1.85|4.20|3.10]2.65|4.70 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.271.32
16:00| 8668 NO4G5|IF READY SKJETTEN 1.85|3.90|3.25]2.65|4.90 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00| 8769 DEN 4 |FA 2000 SUNDBY 1.48 14.1016.25]|2.15/10.0|3.20|25.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.50 | 4.10
16:00| 8770 |FIN3B |HJS AKAT. HONKA 1.52|4.40]14.70]2.10|6.25 2.90|1.301.80 1.40|1.52
16:00| 8771 |[FIN3C |SJK I OTP 1.25/6.00 | 7.75 4.10]1.15|1.37
16:00| 8910 NO4G6/HONEFOSS SPRINT J. 1.03/12.0|23.0 4.90|1.10 1.27
16:30{11062|ELITP |AUGSBURG LEICESTER 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50] 1.53 | 1.80]2.00 | 2.15
16:30/ 1243 BLR 1 |GOMEL SLUTSK 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
16:30| 2557 \WALL |BUCKLEY CONNAH.QN 14.0/9.00 | 1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
16:30| 2558 |WALL |GRESFORD AIRBUS 7.25|5.301.30]9.50 | 1.67 3.201.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
16:30| 3340 |AUT3 |FC LAUT. KUCHL 2.65|3.70/2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
16:30| 5484 |[SW4N |IK FRANKE GUTE 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.87
16:30/8984 |CFR  |TRENTO SESTRI L. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70| 5.80 | 9.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 250 3.10| 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75] 1.62 | 1.95]|1.87 | 2.45
17:00{11063|ELITP |[PRESTON EVERTON 3.803.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.20]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40|2.10 |9.00|1.67 | 4.50| 1.60|1.90|2.70 | 1.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:0011064ELITP |WATFORD BRENTFORD 3.303.45|2.05|5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.60]|2.41 |1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.25]|1.65|4.90| 1.50|1.70|2.30 | 1.72
17:0011065ELITP |LEEDS VALENCIA 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.926.75]|1.55|1.80]1.87 | 2.35
17:00111066/ELITP |MARSEILLE SUNDERL. 1.85/3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]|1.72 | 4.90|2.25|9.50| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
17:00111086/CFR  |GLENAVON WELDERS 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70]|1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5| 1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
17:00111087|CFR  |BRIS.CITY WILLEM Il 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
17:00111584/ISL 2 |IBV NJARDVIK 1.40 14.50 1 6.25]|1.87 |19.00|2.65|27.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.60|1.47]|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]1.27 | 3.05
17:00{12132|SE4SG|RAPPE HOGABORGS |2.10|3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50|5.70|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]2.60 | 2.30]|1.65|4.90|1.82|6.25|1.42 | 1.65|1.67 | 2.05
17:00| 1813 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN WESTERLO 1.95/3.60|3.80]3.005.50|5.40|10.5|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.10]2.50|2.20]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.45
17:00/2372 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. DUNFERML. 1.903.35/3.90|3.05/6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
17:00/2373 |SCO 2 |HAMILTON AYR UTD. 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70| 1.60 | 1.92|2.55 | 1.90
17:00|2374 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE RAITH R. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00]1.97 | 2.80]2.70 | 3.15
17:00/ 2375 |SCO 2 |PARTICK MORTON 1.80|3.50]4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.05
17:00/2391 |SCO 3 |ALLOA QUE.OF S. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
17:00/2392 |SCO 3 |INVERNESS DUMBARTON 1.80|3.5014.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.051.70 | 3.05
17:00/2393 |SCO 3 |COVE ANAN ATH. 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40|4.90|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82|6.75]|1.50 | 1.70]1.75 | 2.20
17:00/2394 |SCO 3 |STENHOUS. ARBROATH 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.35 | 2.00
17:00/2395 |SCO 3 |MONTROSE K.HEARTS 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
17:00/ 2406 |SCO1 |MOTHERW. ROSS C. 1.90|3.504.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0| 1.70 | 2.05| 1.85 | 3.05
17:00| 2411 |SCO 4 |[STRANRAER  |SPARTANS 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.10|3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75]| 1.80 | 2.40 ]| 2.85 | 2.35
17:00| 2412 |SCO 4 [ELGIN EAST FIFE 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50|3.35|10.06.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.001.92 | 6.00]1.82 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.20
17:00/ 2413 |SCO 4 |BONNYR.R. PETERHEAD 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75]|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.55 | 2.30
17:00) 2414 |SCO 4 |EDINBURGH STIRLING 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0]1.92]33.0|2.65]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.45|3.20| 1.80 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.37
17:00|2415 |SCO 4 |FORFAR CLYDE 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.05|7.501.97 |6.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
17:00/ 2806 |HUN 1 |FEHERVAR DIOSGYOR 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.65
17:00/ 3191 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE PHONIX L. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40|8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.85
17:00| 3346 |AUT3 |REICHENAU WALS-GR. 1.504.4014.90]|2.05|6.25|3.10|14.02.90|1.301.80|1.85]1.70 | 1.57|1.45|3.10|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.521.30 | 2.45
17:00| 3475 |POL 3 |SWIT S. OLIMP.E. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75| 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
17:00| 3476 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. REKORD 1.95/3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30]1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00| 1.70 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.85
17:00| 5422 |SWE3 |IFK STOC. FBK KARL. 2.35|3.702.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.87
17:00/ 5423 |SWE3 |KARLBERGS |OREB.SYR. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
17:00| 5424 |SWE3 |TABY UN.NORDIC 5.5014.40|1.45|7.50|1.97]17.0/2.95]2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95]|6.50 | 5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40|1.65|2.85|1.30
17:00| 5425 |SWE3 |FRISKA V. SOLLENTU. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.10]8.00|5.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00 | 1.62 | 4.60] 1.35| 1.50 ] 1.92 | 1.57
17:00| 5436 |SWE3 |OSKARSH. TVAAKERS 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.30|3.50|8.50|6.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.40| 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.10] 2.50 | 2.05
17:00| 5437 |SWE3 [TORSLANDA  |JONKOPIN. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|13.90|3.25|1.90|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.10
17:00| 5462 |SW4N |YTTERHOG. ALGARNA 1177251105140 /14.01.95|65.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35/1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|15.0|1.77 | 1.95|1.15 | 4.10
17:00| 5463 |SW4N |FROSO IF TAFTEA 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60|7.00|7.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|12.90|2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30]|1.35|1.50]1.70 | 1.72
17:00| 5475 |SW4N |KUMLA HERREST. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
17:00| 5476 |SW4N |GREBEST. FORWARD 1.33/4.90|7.00)11.75/10.5|2.40|32.0|2.701.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40|2.60|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.801.25 | 3.35
17:00| 5482 |SW4N |ENKOPING KUNGSANG. 1.374.60|7.00]|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.30 | 3.50
17:00| 5483 |SW4N |SKILJEBO ARLANDA 4.204.30/1.60|5.80|2.25|11.0]3.502.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|5.00|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.30]1.37 | 1.57]|2.35 | 1.37
17:00| 5492 |SW4V |OCKERO LAHOLMS 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62 | 4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.97 | 1.60
17:00| 5493 |SW4V |BERGDAL. HITTARPS 1.5214.4014.7012.10|6.25|3.20|14.0]2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.77 | 1.62|1.45|3.15]2.05|9.50| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.55
17:00| 5501 |[DAN 1 [MIDTJYLL. AALBORG 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.00|33.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.82|1.58|1.50 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.85|1.40 | 3.70
17:00/ 5621 INOR 2 |[SANDNES ASANE 2.40|3.45/2.65|3.70|4.20|7.00|7.75]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.05|2.65[1.70 | 5.40|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65]1.82 | 1.95
17:00| 5622 NOR 2 |MOSS VALERENGA 3.103.40|2.15]5.10|3.45]8.50|5.90]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.95|7.00]|1.75|5.20| 1.55|1.80|2.40 | 1.85
17:00| 5623 INOR 2 |RANHEIM KONGSVIN. 2.40|3.45/2.65|3.70|4.20|7.00|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.05|2.65[1.70 | 5.40|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65]1.82 | 1.95
17:00/ 5626 INOR 2 |LEVANGER BRYNE 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.002.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00]1.58 | 1.87 ]| 1.92 | 2.45
17:00| 5627 INOR 2 |RAUFOSS AALESUND 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
17:00| 5633 INOR 2 |[EGERSUND SOGNDAL 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.505.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 2.05
17:00| 5634 |[NOR 2 |[START MJONDAL. 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00]2.701.35|1.92|1.95|12.45|2.15[1.60|4.50|1.726.00]|1.35|1.50]1.57 | 1.92
17:00| 5675 |NOR3 |STJORDALS EIDSVOLD 1.37 14.806.50]1.77 | 8.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
17:00| 5802 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. NOMME 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.002.00|17.0|3.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
17:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA HEGELM.L. 5.40/3.45|/1.65|9.50|2.60]|17.04.70]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|8.50|7.75]|2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
17:00| 8663 [NO4G6|FREDR. II FLOYA 6.50|4.80|1.37]8.50|1.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.371.45
17:00/ 8715 |SWI3 |ZURICH II PARADISO 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
17:00/ 8716 ELITP |LENS LEVERKUS. 4.00|3.60/1.80]5.90|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.62 | 4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.65 | 1.60
17:00| 8917 INO4G4/MOSJOEN RANA 10.5|7.25|1.17|14.0 | 1.35 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
17:00 8966 |CFR |DERBY VALLADOL. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
17:00/ 8967 |CFR |STOKE AZ ALKM. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10|9.00|5.70|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30] 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
17:00/ 8968 |CFR  |PORT VALE BOLTON 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.80 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.47 | 1.72|2.15|1.72
17:00/ 8969 |ICFR  |READING HULL 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
17:00/ 8970 |CFR  |NORWICH ST.PAULI 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]1.52 | 1.80] 2.05 | 2.00
17:00/ 8971 |CFR  |COVENTRY WERDER 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 6.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72|5.20|1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.82
17:00/ 8975 |CFR  |ALTRINCH. BRADFORD 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.25|2.45|11.04.10]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50 | 1.62 | 3.99]1.65| 1.97 ] 3.00 | 1.57
17:00/8976 |CFR |EBBSFLEET CRAWLEY 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.25|2.45|11.04.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.10]1.70 | 2.00 ] 3.10 | 1.62
17:00) 8977 |CFR  |BARNET WIMBLEDON 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]|1.47 | 1.67]2.00 | 1.77
17:00/ 8983 |ICFR  |HANWEL.T. SLOUGHT. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10]2.70]8.50 | 4.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10| 1.40| 1.62 | 2.20 | 1.50
17:00/ 8994 |CFR |CREWE BLACKPOOL 3.30|3.701.90|5.20|2.909.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 |4.50]|1.57 | 1.95]|2.50 | 1.75
17:30/ 3106 DEU 3 |HANSA STUTTG.II 1.60|3.705.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|/1.80]|1.62|3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
17:30/ 4309 |RUS 1 |ZENIT ROSTOV 1.55/4.1016.25]12.25/10.0|3.70|23.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.25|1.77|1.65|3.90|2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15| 1.60 | 4.40
17:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |[NEFTCHI TURANT. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.30]|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
17:45)4222 |\UZB 1 |ANDIJAN OKMK 2.75|3.00|2.60|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85|2.75
18:00111067|ELITP |ROMA OLYMPIAK. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
18:00/11068|ELITP |UNION B. LYON 2.60|3.35/2.50|4.20|4.00|7.50|7.25|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.35|2.85|1.77|5.90|1.75|5.70|1.48 | 1.70 ]| 1.97 | 1.95
18:00/11088 RU3G |DINAM.BR. T.MIASS 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40|5.809.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00111089/CZH3C|UHERSK.B. BRNO Il 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
18:00/1231 |BUG 2 |NESEBAR LOVECH 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.002.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
18:00| 1232 |BUG 2 [SPART.P. DOBRUDZHA 4.90|3.45/1.70|8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.77 | 5.50 ] 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
18:00| 1234 BUG 2 |FRATRIA OFK PIRIN 3.05]3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
18:00| 3301 |AUT 1 |HARTBERG LASK 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]|9.50|6.25|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|5.00|4.30|2.05|9.501.83 | 5.80]1.60 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.93
18:00/ 3306 AUT 1 |ALTACH WSG TIROL 1.85|3.5014.40]2.90|6.75|5.60|14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.15/2.35]|1.87 |5.80|2.60|12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.80
18:00| 3344 AUT3 |IMST ALTACH II 1.95/3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60|5.20|8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.25|2.15]|1.55|4.20|1.72|6.00|1.32 | 1.45|1.47 | 1.87
18:00| 3470 |POL 2 |WISLAP. CHROBRY 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.45|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.80|2.75|13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
18:00| 3524 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC PLZEN 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40]| 1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
18:00| 3570 |CZE C |OSTROV MARIAN.L. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.10 | 3.20 2.4111.50|2.25 1.50|1.70
18:00| 3571 |CZE C |CESKY BR. KOSMONOSY |2.55|3.30|2.604.10 | 4.20 2.2911.55|2.40 1.521.75
18:00| 3572 |CZE C |KOPANINA LIG.MILIN 2.45|3.40|2.65(3.80|4.20 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.43|1.65
18:00| 3573 |CZE C |RAP.PSARY BRANDY.L. 4.4013.70|1.72]6.50 | 2.55 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.42|1.65
18:00| 4284 |UKR 1 [KRYVBAS CHE.OD. 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
18:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA ZLATE M. 2.70/3.60|2.25|4.30/3.50]8.00|6.501.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50] 1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.30 | 1.95
18:00| 4424 |SVK 2 |HUMENNE PUCHOV 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|6.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
18:00| 4425 |SVK 2 |P.BYST. MALZENICE 1.90/3.703.30]2.90 |5.20|5.30|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
18:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. V.TAR.JIU 1.85]3.35/4.10)2.90 | 6.505.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
18:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |VARBERGS HELSINGB. 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.992.00 | 7.25]|1.82 | 5.90| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
18:00| 5420 |SWE 2 |[SANDVIK. GEFLE 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00)3.50|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
18:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA GROBINAS 1.703.45/4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65|11.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ALASHKERT 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.10
18:00| 601 Ol W |SPAINW COLOMB.W 1.20/6.25]11.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40|1.25 | 5.90
18:00| 8672 |CZH3C|HODONIN SLOVAC.II 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.40|2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.00] 1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.55
18:00| 8772 |FIN3C |JS HERCU. KUOP.ELO 3.2514.20|1.804.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
18:00/ 8981 |CFR  |PAU RODEZ 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00|3.701.92|7.25|1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.70]|2.25 | 1.57
18:15/ 1235 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. ETAR 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50| 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00]1.97 | 2.80]2.70 | 3.15
18:30/ 1908 |SVN 1 |PRIMORJE KOPER 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.40]|17.03.90]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|4.20| 1.85|2.30 | 4.30 | 1.62
18:30/2702 |SerS| |NOVI PAZ. OFK BELG. 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|5.90|6.25|12.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.60
18:30| 2722 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR SLOBODA 1.90|3.25]4.00]3.10 | 6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
18:30| 2723 |SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. MLADOS.NS 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
18:30/ 3454 |POL 1 |JAGIELON. STAL MIE. 1.48 14.40/6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.20|30.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.00
18:30| 5408 |SWE 1 |BROMMAP. HALMSTAD 1.60|3.905.80]|2.40/9.00|3.80|18.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.83]|1.65|4.10|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.60 | 4.00
18:30| 8606 |CZH3C|KROMERIZ ST.BRNO 1.60|4.004.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.52 | 2.95
19:00/1001 ITAK |CARRARESE |CATANIA 1.60|3.906.00)2.45/10.0/4.10|19.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.40|1.92]|1.72|4.40|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.65 | 4.60
19:00111069ELITP |EMPOLI SAMPDORIA 1.80|3.50]4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.05
19:00111090RU3G |MUROM MASHUK 3.3513.25|2.105.50|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00| 1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
19:00111309RU3G |IRTYSH O. KRASNO.II 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85[1.95|6.502.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.10
19:00/ 1213 |BUG 1 |[SPART.V. CSKA S. 7.5014.10|1.42114.0/2.10]32.0/3.10]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|12.012.0|3.2522.0|1.62|3.90|2.25|2.70| 6.00 | 1.57
19:00113082/FIN 1 |LAHTI HELSINKI 6.7514.301.43]11.0|2.00|28.02.85|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.50|8.00|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.65| 1.98|3.99 | 1.42
19:00| 3192 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |TEUTON.05 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05| 7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
19:00| 3342 |AUT30O|LEOBENDO. TRAISKIR. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
19:00| 3343  AUT30|KREMSER WIENER SK 1.97/3.703.10]3.05|5.00|5.60|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95|2.35]|1.75|5.30| 1.95|7.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.85 | 2.55
19:00| 3345 AUT3M WILDON U.GURTEN 3.25|3.70/1.92|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.00|4.10|2.05|8.00|1.77 | 5.10]1.72| 2.05]2.70 | 1.85
19:00/ 3376 |SWI 1 |LUGANO SERVETTE 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.60|3.90|9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|14.00|3.40|1.90|6.75|1.83|5.90]|1.53|1.80]2.25|2.05
19:00/ 3377 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. BASEL 2.80|3.40/2.50|4.60|4.10|8.50|7.75|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 2.10
19:00/3392 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. ETOILE C. 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.82 | 5.90]1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
19:00| 3394 |SWI 2 |AARAU XAMAX 2.50|3.50|2.50]3.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.75|5.70| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
19:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |BRNO VARNSDORF 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
19:00| 3851 |ZAF8C |ORLAND.P. SUPERSOR. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.70|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10|2.65|12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
19:00| 4407 |[SVK 1 |TRENCIN KOSICE FC 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.82|5.50)2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40|1.87 |3.45
19:00/ 4408 |SVK 1 |BYSTRICA SKALICA 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.002.30 | 9.00]1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
19:00| 5611 |NOR 1 |BODO HAUGESUND 1.25/6.50]10.011.62|17.02.20|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32]|1.32|2.45|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.85]1.20 | 4.30
19:00/ 5803 [EST 1 |FLORA TRANS N. 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75[3.70|12.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25/1.80|1.62|3.99|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |BANG.G.II NEVEZIS 5.204.20|1.50|7.25]2.10]15.0|3.25]12.15/1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.50| 1.60| 1.95|3.30 | 1.45
19:00/ 5961 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. SAMGURALI 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
19:00| 8664 [NO4G6|INNSTRAN. FYLLINGS. 1.55|4.4014.50]2.15|6.00 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.371.57
19:15/1814 BEL 1 |LEUVEN GENK 3.203.50|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.70 | 4.00|1.97 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.40| 1.55|1.80|2.45|1.87
19:30/ 8717 |[ELITP |NAPOLI GIRONA 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.704.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.50
19:30/ 8978 |CFR  |OVIEDO SANTANDER 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.90|5.90 | 9.00|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00]1.77 | 2.30]2.05 | 2.75
19:45/2781 BIH 1 |GOSK RADNIK B. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70]| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
19:45) 5923 AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT KAPAZ 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
20:00/1244 |BLR 1 |DNEPR M. SL.MOZYR 5.303.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.90| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
20:00| 2724 |SRB 2 |MACVA DUBOCICA 1.53/3.706.25]|2.35|10.5 1.69|2.05|3.80 2.15]2.65
20:00| 3341 |AUT3M|ST. ANNA GLEISDORF 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
20:00| 3478 |POL 3 |SKRA HUTNIK 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.15
20:00| 4310 |RUS 1 |RUBIN KHIMKI 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40|2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.60
20:00| 4426 |[SVK 2 |[TATRAN L. SLOV.B.II 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.003.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.42 | 3.50
20:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI GAGRA 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.20
20:00| 602 |[OIW |CANADAW GERMANY W 3.7013.45|/1.935.50|3.00]10.0|5.30]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10 |9.00|1.67 | 4.70| 1.60|1.90 | 2.65 | 1.75
20:00| 8720 [ELITP |RENNES SOCIEDAD 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.65 | 2.00
20:00| 8918 |FARI2 |HOYVIK HB TOR.II 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50 2.2511.50|2.20 1.471.72
20:00/ 8979 |[CFR |BARBASTRO |TERRASSA 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75]|1.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.92 | 6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.30 | 2.30
20:00| 8982 |CFR |HUESCA ANDORR.FC 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.70|6.50 | 9.00|1.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]1.72 | 2.25]2.05 | 2.65
20:30| 2921 [ISRLC |MS ASHDOD BEITAR J. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 |9.00 | 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65| 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 2922 |ISRLC |HAPOEL J. MAC.NET. 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
20:30| 3302 |AUT 1 |WOLFSBER. AUSTR.K. 1.95/3.5013.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.05| 2.35]|1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.92 | 3.05
20:30/ 8718 |SWI3 |BIEL DELEMONT 1.62|4.004.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.90
20:35| 3461 |POL 2 |POLONIA ARKA G. 3.703.35/1.95]|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.50| 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
20:45111310BR2CP|CAXIAS OLARIA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.002.40 | 9.50]2.05| 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
20:45| 2802 |[HUN 1 [MTK NYIREGYH. 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00|5.90 | 8.502.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00]1.53 | 1.75]1.80 | 2.30
20:45| 2807 |HUN 1 |[FERENCV. KTE 1.2216.25]10.011.57 1 18.0|2.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65|3.35|19.0|1.95|2.20|1.22 | 5.10
20:45| 5301 |TURS |GALATAS. BESIKTAS 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.75|1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.00]1.63 | 1.95]1.98 | 2.70
21:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |CASEROS SAN MART. 2.40/2.70|3.40|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.26 | 3.50 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:00| 1442 |ARG 2 |ATL.GUEM. PATRONAT 2.05|2.85/4.00|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00| 1443 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL GUILO.BR. 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
21:00/ 1461 |ARG3 |CANUELAS S.ITAL. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90|2.95 | 3.30
21:00| 1466 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES DEP.ARME. 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
21:00| 1467 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. FLANDRIA 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.502.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:00| 1494 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ ARGEN.JR. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45]9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.80
21:00| 1498 |ARG 1 |VELEZ DEFENS.J. 1.85|3.45/4.50]3.00|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80]2.20 | 4.60
21:00| 2703 |SerS| |M.LUCANI JEDINS.UB 1.67|3.705.50]2.55|8.004.50|17.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|/1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.70 | 4.20
21:00| 2704 |SerS| |TEKST.O. C.ZVEZDA 18.0/11.0]1.10]28.0|1.32|70.0|1.72]12.90|1.35|1.90 | 1.92]23.0 | 22.0]4.30 | 23.0| 1.25|2.20|2.75| 3.00 | 6.50 | 1.15
21:00| 2725 |SRB 2 [VOZDOVAC INDJIJA 1.75|3.35]4.70]2.80 | 8.00 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.20]2.85
21:00| 3325 |AUT 2 |STURM Il BREGENZ 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25]|1.53|1.80]2.05|2.15
21:00| 3526 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. TEPLICE 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.002.309.00]1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
21:00| 4533 |RUM 1 [FARUL CSMS IASI 1.63/3.80|5.70]|2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.60|1.95]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 4.50
21:00| 8739 |ARG4K|V.ARENAS CENTRA.B. 1.93/3.15/4.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 8740 |ARG4KR.PILAR MERCEDES 1.80|3.35]4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.802.10 | 4.50
21:00| 8741 |ARG4KJJ URQ. GENER.L. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.502.35|8.50]2.00|2.85]|2.90 | 3.10
21:00| 8911 |BRCP |PORTUGU. EC SAO B. 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
21:00| 8912 |ARG4K|DEF.CAMB. P.NUEVO 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.20|2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
21:00| 8914 |AR3T |F.C.OESTE S.MART.M. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.25
21:00/8916 BRCP |PIRACIC. TAQUARIT. 1.75/3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50|2.55|11.0| 1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
21:00| 8919 BRCP |CAPIVARI. PRIMAV.EC 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
21:15/1215 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. ARDA 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.47]|1.45/3.15|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
21:15/1906 |SVN 1 |MURA CELJE 5.8013.80|1.55]19.002.25]|17.0|3.60]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.62 | 3.80|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
21:15/ 3443 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. L.GDANSK 1.65|3.70 1 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.30|18.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.40|1.95]|1.72|4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.10
21:30{1002 |ITAK |SASSARI MANTOVA 3.903.50|1.95]5.90|3.05]|12.0|5.70]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60|5.70 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0| 1.80 | 5.40| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.05 | 1.92
21:30| 1444 |ARG 2 |DEF.UNID. NUEVA CH. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
21:30| 1445 |ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. DEP.MORON 1.703.35|5.10)2.75|8.50 | 4.90 | 18.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.803.60 | 2.30) 1.87 | 5.903.05| 12.0|2.70 | 3.80] 2.20 | 6.00
21:30| 3037 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE BRAUNSCH. 1.80|3.604.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.20]|1.80 |5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.80 | 3.60
21:30| 3378 |SWI 1 |LUZERN SION 2.30|3.50|3.00|3.60|4.80|6.75|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.65|1.785.20|1.92|7.00]|1.52|1.75]1.87 | 2.30
21:30| 4409 |[SVK 1 |SLOVAN B. PODBREZ. 1.32/5.008.00]1.77 | 14.02.35|38.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.52|1.37|1.40 | 2.55|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.83|1.25 | 3.60
21:30| 8922 |BRCP |XV JAU GREMIO P. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90| 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50]|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
21:30/ 8980 |CFR |VERONA ASTER.TR. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 |5.30|4.50|9.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:4511070/ELITP |FROSINONE LAZIO 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.80|2.20|9.001.67 |4.50]|1.65|1.95]2.80 | 1.70
21:45/1815 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. CHARLEROI 2.40|3.35/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.70
22:00111071|ELITP |JUVENTUS BREST 1.75|3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
22:00{11072ELITP |GETAFE ATL.MADR. 4.30|3.40/1.80|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 2.50 ] 3.80 | 1.92
22:00{11311|BR4PF |INTERN.L. AVENIDA (0:0) 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.30
22:00{11312BR4PF |IGUATU CE JACUIPEN. (0:0) 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
22:0011313BR4PF MANAUARA TOCANTIN. (0:0) 1.58|3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
22:00/ 1331 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE ORIENTE 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65| 1.95|1.67 | 2.60
22:00/ 1402 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. D.S.CRUZ 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.55
22:00/1515|BRA 1 |VITORIA CUIABA 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.90
22:00|/ 1566 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. MUSHUC R. 3.35/3.25|2.105.50|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.30 |9.00 | 1.95|6.25| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
22:00/ 4603 [HRV 1 |HNK GOR. VARAZDIN 2.45|3.15/3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 3.15
22:00| 603 |OIW |FRANCEW BRAZIL W 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
22:15/ 4101 |PRTSC|SPORTING PORTO 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.25|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.97 |6.75|2.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]|2.15 | 2.90
22:30/11314BR4PF |POR.VELHO RIVER (2:2) 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25|2.25]9.00]1.80 | 2.35]|2.15 | 2.90
23:00{11315/BR4PF |PORTUG.RJ MIXTO (0:0) 1.65|3.45/5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35/2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
23:00/11904USL  |DETR.CITY RH.ISLAND 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
23:00/1278 |COL 1 |[ENVIGADO FORTALEZA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.35|9.502.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.30 | 2.95
23:00| 1446 |ARG 2 |CHACO ALMAGRO 1.85]3.004.80)3.05|7.25|5.70|15.01.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.92 6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.50|3.00]2.35|5.10
23:00| 1541 |BRA 3 |VOLTAR. TOMBENSE 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75[1.92|6.25|2.45]9.50]1.95|2.60|2.25 | 3.45
23:00| 1542 BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB FIGUEIR. 1.73/3.35/4.90]|2.75|8.50|5.30|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.25]|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.00
23:00/1552 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CORITIBA 2.80|2.95|2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00|9.00/1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00]2.20 | 7.50]1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.85
23:00/ 1684 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. ALIANCA 5.303.60|1.638.002.55]|17.04.40]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.7512.0|1.72 | 4.70| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
23:00| 8920 |BRCP |BRAGANT. RIO BR.EC 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00/2.00|7.00]1.70|2.20]|2.45 | 2.50
23:15/ 1500 |ARG 1 |TALLERES INSTITUTO 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
23:30/ 1375 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. LIBERTAD 3.503.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.259.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
00:00/ 1471 [HON1 |UPNFM OLANCHO 3.40|3.20/2.10|5.70|3.40|10.06.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.001.95|6.25]1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
00:00| 1573 |GUA1A DEP.MIXCO MUNICIPAL 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.70
00:00/1782 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. GUANACAS. 1.98 |3.40|3.50]3.10|5.40|5.60|9.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.00 | 2.40]1.75|5.30|2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 1.95]|1.85 | 2.75
00:30[11073|ELITP |AMERIKA ASTON V. 4.60|3.90/1.65|6.50|2.4013.0]3.703.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|5.50|5.20|2.00|9.501.50 | 3.40]1.38|1.50]2.35|1.35
00:30| 1398 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. PALESTINO 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.05|7.25]|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
00:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. CACAHUAT. 1.33/4.609.00]1.90|16.02.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05|1.55]|1.55|3.50|3.45|23.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.47 | 6.75
00:30| 1561 |[ECU 1 |IND.DEL V DELFIN 1.28|5.0010.011.77 1 18.02.40|50.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.77 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.15|3.35|22.0|2.05| 2.40|1.35 | 6.00
00:30| 8721 |[ELITP |CHELSEA MAN.CITY 2.45|3.45/2.60|3.80|4.10|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70 | 5.60| 1.40 | 1.60| 1.80 | 1.87
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00:55|1279 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. DEP.PASTO 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00]2.40 |9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70

00:55/1514 BRA 1 |VAsCO BRAGANT. 2.20/3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.90 | 3.00|2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.15
01:10| 1447 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. GIMNAS.T. 2.50|2.70|3.20|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.001.26 | 3.50 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 ] 2.50 | 3.40 | 3.05 | 3.50
01:15| 1495 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. S.LORENZO 2.50|3.05|3.10|4.30|5.40]9.0010.5/1.34|3.00 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
01:30/1543 BRA 3 |ABCRN SAO JOSE 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.60]9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70]3.05|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 5.50

01:30| 1544 BRA 3 |ATH.CLUB CONFIANCA 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.15]14.013.40[32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.45|1.80)1.62 |4.10]3.35|22.0|2.20|2.65]|1.62 | 6.25

02:00112127|NIC 1 |UNAN MAN. MUNLJALA 1.90]3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.30 | 9.50|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 3.00

02:00/13088/CAN 1 |AT.OTTAWA CAVALRY 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20)7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
02:00/1373 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA SPORT.T. 1.7013.45/4.90)2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.15]1.77 |5.70|2.85| 12.0| 2.05| 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
02:00/ 1433 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. HERRERA 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.00]|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
02:00/1513 BRA 1 |CRICIUMA ATL.MIN 3.05|3.25|2.40|5.20/3.90]10.08.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]5.90 | 4.502.30/9.50]2.15|7.25]11.88 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.50

02:00/1535 BRA 1 |ATLET.GO BOTAFOGO 2.90|3.15|2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55

02:00/ 1685 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO L.CHANKAS 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35

02:00{ 1732 |MEX 2 |CANCUN TEPATITL. 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.35|9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
02:00/1791 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. MUN.LIB. 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.35|8.00|3.60|16.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|2.15|1.77]1.57 |3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
02:00| 8719 |IME1W |ATL. LW PUMAS UW 4.70/4.20|1.55]6.50|2.20]13.03.45|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.70|2.25|10.5]1.55|3.50| 1.55| 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
02:00| 8722 |ELITP |CRYST.P. WEST HAM 2.75/3.35/2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20|1.87|6.50]1.80|5.70]1.53 | 1.80|2.15|2.00
02:00/ 8723 [ELITP |BARCELONA |REAL MAD. 2.75/3.50|2.30|4.30/3.40]8.00|6.25|2.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]3.25|/2.95[1.70 | 5.80|1.62|5.10|1.37 | 1.53|1.85 | 1.67
02:15/1472 |HON1 |REAL ESP. MOTAGUA 3.35|3.25/2.1015.50|3.35[10.0/6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00|1.82|2.45]3.10|2.20
02:30111905USL  |B.LEGION HARTFORD 1.683.90/4.10)2.45|5.90|4.20|10.5]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.35|1.92]11.65|4.10)2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00| 1.65 | 2.95
02:30{11906|USL  |LOUDOUN MIAMI 1.4314.20/6.25]11.97 19.002.85[22.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|1.97|1.60)1.55|3.40)2.75|13.0|1.70|2.00] 1.45|3.99
02:30/ 1496 /ARG 1 |HURACAN RACING C. 3.15|3.102.45]15.50 | 4.10/10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.10 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.25|7.75[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
02:30| 8724 |ELITP |WOLVERH. LEIPZIG 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.70 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.70]|1.58 | 1.75]2.55 | 1.75
02:30/ 8725 [ELITP |MAN.UTD. LIVERPOOL 3.05|3.60]2.10|4.80|3.15|8.50|5.703.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|3.35|3.30 | 1.75|6.00 | 1.57 | 4.40[ 1.35|1.47|1.90 | 1.52
03:00/1332 BOL 1 |ROY.PARI BOLIVAR 3.15]3.701.95]5.00|3.00f9.00|5.601.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25|1.75|5.10[1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
03:00] 1394 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. U.CALERA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.401.77 |5.30]2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
03:00/ 1559 [ECU 1 IMBABURA B.GUAYAQ. 3.80|3.40/1.90|5.80|3.00f10.5/5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.70|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82|5.10[1.78|2.203.10 | 1.87
03:00| 1574 |GUA1A/COMUNIC. ANTIGUA 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.82|5.70]2.05 | 8.00]| 1.65 | 2.00 [1.92 | 2.70
03:00/ 8607 [CONL |TIGR.UANL INT.MIAMI 2.10/3.45|3.1513.25/5.00]5.808.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.0011.50 | 1.701.75 | 2.25
03:10/ 1448 |ARG 2 |TALLERR. ARSEN.S. 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
03:20/1271 |COL 1 |CD EQUL. ONCE CAL. 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
03:30111907USL  |MEMFIS EL PASO 1.48 14.20|5.70)2.10 | 8.0013.3017.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.10 | 1.67 ) 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.85|2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
03:30/1516 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO FLAMENGO 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50 | 3.30|2.20|7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10]2.90|2.70 | 3.80
03:30| 1547 BRA 2 |AMAZONAS ITUANO 1.62]3.45|5.70)12.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.00 | 2.05)1.72 | 5.50 | 3.05 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.75| 1.87 | 5.50
04:00111899|USL  |SAN ANTO. TULSA 1.673.904.20)12.45|5.90|4.00{10.5]2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60|1.95]1.57 | 2.85
04:00111900[USL  |NEW MEX. LOUISVIL. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.5011.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 2.10
04:00/11908USL  |COLOR.S. PHOENIX 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.80|1.80|3.002.60]3.202.60|1.87|5.70]2.00 | 7.2511.67 | 2.10|1.97 | 2.55
04:00| 1453 [ELSV1 [METAPAN CD AGUILA 3.00/3.00|2.4015.10/4.00)9.50|8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.004.60(2.30/9.50]2.15|7.25]2.00|2.85|3.30 | 2.65
04:00/1733 [MEX 2 |TLAXCALA CORRECAM. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.901.80|3.05|2.60]3.202.60|1.87|5.70]|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.101.97 | 2.75
04:00| 1794 |COS2A ESCORPIO. LIMON 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10]|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 |7.25|11.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.40
04:00/8915 [USL 1 |N.COLOR. RICHMOND 1.65]3.80/4.40)12.50|6.25|4.30|12.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.50|1.95]1.70 |4.40)2.50| 11.0|1.80|2.25]1.67 | 3.45
04:15/1434 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR TAURO 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40/4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.501.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
04:30/1473 |[HON1 |CD VICTO. GENESIS 3.15]3.25]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15[9.00| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
04:30/ 1682 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO D.GARCIL. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00|{11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45
05:00111670/CONL |VANCOUVER  |TIJUANA 2.00/3.45|3.45[3.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|2.60|2.25|1.65/4.90|1.97 |7.25|11.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.40
05:00111901USL  |SACRAMEN. PITTSBUR. 1.90]3.70|3.30)3.00 | 5.505.809.50|1.52|2.204.10 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.926.25|2.309.50|1.97|2.60]2.15|3.35

05:00111902/USL  |MONT.BAY TAMPA BAY 4.60/3.90|1.6016.75/2.35]112.0|3.70|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]6.00 | 6.00|2.30|10.5]1.62|3.99]1.70|2.00|3.30 | 1.57

05:00111903|USL  |OR.COUNTY NORT.CAR. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.10/3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.35

05:00| 1575 | GUATAXELAJU D.MARQ. 1.53]3.90|5.80)2.30|9.0013.50|17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.902.75|12.0|1.85|2.25]| 1.57 | 4.30

05:00/1783 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA HEREDIANO 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]14.04.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.35|10.5]1.70 | 4.30 ] 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67

05:00/ 8604 [NIC 1 |MANAGUA DE.OCOTAL 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45/5.10]6.009.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70]1.95|7.2511.60 | 1.92|1.90 | 2.55

05:00/8610 [CONL |[MONTERREY |PUMAS U. 2.25|3.40|2.9013.50/4.70]6.25|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.50]|1.53 | 1.75[1.85 | 2.20
06:00| 1734 |MEX 2 |DORADOS U.GUADAL. 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.70]13.0/4.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.50 | 11.0]1.72 | 4.70]1.82 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.72
06:05| 8773 [ME1W |JUAREZ W SANT.LW 1.206.50|9.50)1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70/1.80

06:15) 8923 AUKA |YOOGALI MONARO 10.5]7.25|1.17]116.01.42165.0{1.95]2.70 |1.35|1.871.90|13.0|12.0])3.05|18.0)1.25|2.20|1.77|1.95]|4.50 | 1.15
08:00/ 8921 AUNS |SYDN.UTD. SYDNE.M21 1.80]3.90|3.45)12.705.1014.50|9.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|2.25|1.97]1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70] 1.55 | 2.30
10:00| 8924 |/AQPL |LIONS GC UNITED 1.4014.50|6.25)1.87 |8.502.65[27.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.42]11.40|2.55]|2.25|11.0|1.47|1.67]|1.25|2.85
10:30111091|TAl 1 |T.VIKINGS TAICHUNG 28.0/11.01.03|38.0|1.25 2.50/1.40|1.95 2.80|2.90

10:30| 8913 |TAI 1 |TAIN.CITY T.LEOPARD 1.30|5.008.00]1.77 | 13.0 2.15]1.55|2.30 1.802.05

11:15/3541 |CZE 2 |SLA.P.Il CHRUDIM 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.15
11:15| 3542 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II VYSKOV 2.50/3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |6.25]1.92|6.50]|1.58 | 1.90|2.15 | 2.25
11:15| 3543 |CZE 2 |zizKOV PROSTEJOV 2.45|3.35|2.65(13.90/4.30)7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.82|6.00|1.52 | 1.75[1.95 | 2.10
11:30| 3324 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN ST.POLTEN 2.55|3.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.00|8.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]14.203.40|1.95|6.75]2.00 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.40
11:30/ 4427 |SVK 2 |ZILINA B SAMORIN 1.70 1 3.80 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.804.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10]2.20 | 9.00| 1.65| 1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.80




